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Club : Griffin-Lloyd Shooting Ground

Discipline : OTR

Overall Winning Team

Name
ENGLAND

Matthew Coward-Holley

Andrew Greenwood
Mark Shaw

Leah Southall
James Dedman
Thomas Betts
Mark Robinson
Lucas Hyde

Ian Mulliner
Alexander Williams
Tim Smith

Paul Culverwell
Howard Beaumont
Rhys Dixon

Harry Poolman
Elise Dixon

Liam Crabb

WALES

Owain Humphreys
Jonathan Davis
Phillip Dando
Robert Lewis
James Jones

Lloyd Jones
George Seaborne
Caledfryn Pritchard
Chloe Davies
Jacquelyn Lewis
Marc Potts

Dennis Evans
Steven Dugay
Sarah Nichols-Weaver
Douglas Jones
Robert Parry

Alan Williams

IRELAND
Wayne Byrne
Derek Burnett
Dan McLoughlin
Fred Jaeger
Michael Bradley
John Cully
Katie Forde
Michael Ward
Gareth Mitchell
Francis Knott
Conor Brennan

Position

1
EE100870
EE125856
EE112191
EE132717
EE125284
EE99618
EE123755
EE133068
EE86832
EE104633
EE3815
EE101923
EE88570
EE144304
EE141980
EE134946
EE148608

2
WW2605
WW1095
WW1531
WW3037
WW1762
WwWw2477
WWwW2030
WW2934
WWwW2855
WWw171
WwWw2424
WW433
Ww844
Ww2971
WW730
WWw9o8
WW861

3
I18356L
I15146L
IT11509RU
1111443C
IT10009L
IT111395L
I111060C
I1455L
I111893L
I1301L
I111261L

Competition :

>

/

Results - Teams

Score

1765
143
142
141
141
140
135
134
134
134
133
133
129
126
123
123
121
117

1647
138
135
132
130
130
129
128
128
122
120
119
119
117
117
115
112
104

1507
142
141
137
133
131
130
126
123
118
117
116

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

48th OT HCIT 2025
Date : 15/08/2025 09:00 - 16/08/2025 17:00

Ex

1950
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

1950
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

1800
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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James Wright

SCOTLAND

John Falconer
John Breen
Charles Hutchison
Isabelle MacKintosh
Jim Buchan

Hugh Pinkerton
John Agnew
Valdemar Hefer
Stuart Turner
Eric Reid

Andrew Morrison
Douglas Hendry

NORTHERN IRELAND
Nick Mccarthy

Scott Magill

C Barr

William Gray

William Donnelly
Norman Gilmore

T Murphy

CAPTAIN

Name

ENGLAND
Mark Shaw

SCOTLAND
John Falconer

IRELAND
Michael Bradley

NORTHERN IRELAND
Nick Mccarthy

WALES
George Seaborne

LADIES
Name

ENGLAND
Leah Southall
Elise Dixon

WALES
Jacquelyn Lewis
Sarah Nichols-Weaver

IRELAND
Katie Forde

I112158L

a4
SS53994
SS6045
SS3617
SS6657
557062
SS883

SS6581
S56894
SS659

SS951

552493
SS6369

5
NI110TT
NI10200
NI242C
NI124PP
NI827Y
NI118YY
NI142NN

Position

1
EE112191

2
S53994

3=
I110009L

3=
NI110TT

5
WWw2030

Position

1
EE132717
EE134946

2
WW171
WWw2971

3
I111060C

/
)
&4
93

1394
136
134
123
122
118
115
114
114
113
110
100
95

830
131
124
123
123
116
109
104

Score

141
141

136
136

131
131

131
131

128
128

Score

262
141
121

237
120
117

126
126

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

150

1800
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

1050
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

Ex

150
150

150
150

150
150

150
150

150
150

Ex

300
150
150

300
150
150

150
150
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
SCOTLAND 4 122 150
Isabelle MacKintosh SS6657 122 150
SUPER VETERANS
Name Position Score Ex
IRELAND 1 263 300
Fred Jaeger 1111443C 133 150
John Cully I1111395L 130 150
ENGLAND 2 262 300
Tim Smith EE3815 133 150
Paul Culverwell EE101923 129 150
WALES 3 236 300
Phillip Dando WW1531 132 150
Alan Williams WWws861 104 150
SCOTLAND 4 215 300
Hugh Pinkerton SS883 115 150
Andrew Morrison 552493 100 150
VETERANS
Name Position Score Ex
ENGLAND 1 260 300
Ian Mulliner EE86832 134 150
Howard Beaumont EE88570 126 150
WALES 2 254 300
Jonathan Davis WW1095 135 150
Dennis Evans WW433 119 150
IRELAND 3 117 150
Francis Knott II301L 117 150
SCOTLAND 4 95 150
Douglas Hendry SS6369 95 150
NEW CAP
Name Position Score Ex
NEW CAPS all 1 143 150
Matthew Coward-Holley EE100870 143 150
James Dedman EE125284 140 150
Fred Jaeger 1111443C 133 150
Alexander Williams EE104633 133 150
James Jones WW1762 130 150
John Cully I1111395L 130 150
Lloyd Jones WW2477 129 150
Harry Poolman EE141980 123 150
Rhys Dixon EE144304 123 150
Dennis Evans WW433 119 150
Gareth Mitchell 1111893L 118 150
Jim Buchan 557062 118 150

Liam Crabb EE148608 117 150
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Sarah Nichols-Weaver WW2971 117 150
Conor Brennan 1I11261L 116 150
Norman Gilmore NI118YY 109 150
James Wright 1112158L 93 150
SENIOR
Name Position Score Ex
ENGLAND 1 700 750
Matthew Coward-Holley EE100870 143 150
Andrew Greenwood EE125856 142 150
Mark Shaw EE112191 141 150
James Dedman EE125284 140 150
Lucas Hyde EE133068 134 150
Mark Robinson EE123755 134 150
Alexander Williams EE104633 133 150
Rhys Dixon EE144304 123 150
Liam Crabb EE148608 117 150
IRELAND 2 674 750
Wayne Byrne 118356L 142 150
Derek Burnett I115146L 141 150
Dan McLoughlin II111509RU 137 150
Michael Bradley I110009L 131 150
Michael Ward 11455L 123 150
Gareth Mitchell 1111893L 118 150
Conor Brennan II111261L 116 150
WALES 3 653 750
Owain Humphreys WW2605 138 150
James Jones WW1762 130 150
Lloyd Jones Ww2477 129 150
George Seaborne WWwW2030 128 150
Caledfryn Pritchard WWwW2934 128 150
Marc Potts WwWw2424 119 150
Steven Dugay WW844 117 150
Douglas Jones WW730 115 150
Robert Parry WW98 112 150
SCOTLAND 4 625 750
John Falconer S$S3994 136 150
John Breen SS6045 134 150
Charles Hutchison SS3617 123 150
Jim Buchan SS57062 118 150
Valdemar Hefer S56894 114 150
John Agnew SS6581 114 150
Stuart Turner SS659 113 150
Eric Reid SS951 110 150
NORTHERN IRELAND 5 617 750
Nick Mccarthy NI110TT 131 150
Scott Magill NI10200 124 150
William Gray NI124PP 123 150
C Barr NI242C 123 150
William Donnelly NI827Y 116 150
Norman Gilmore NI118YY 109 150
T Murphy NI142NN 104 150

JUNIORS
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Name

ENGLAND
Thomas Betts
Harry Poolman

WALES
Robert Lewis
Chloe Davies

IRELAND
James Wright

L,JV &SV
Name

ENGLAND

Leah Southall
Thomas Betts

Ian Mulliner

Tim Smith

Paul Culverwell
Howard Beaumont
Harry Poolman
Elise Dixon

WALES

Jonathan Davis

Phillip Dando

Robert Lewis

Chloe Davies
Jacquelyn Lewis
Dennis Evans

Sarah Nichols-Weaver
Alan Williams

IRELAND
Fred Jaeger
John Cully
Katie Forde
Francis Knott
James Wright

SCOTLAND
Isabelle MacKintosh
Hugh Pinkerton
Andrew Morrison
Douglas Hendry

LADIES HG
Name

Ladies HG

Leah Southall

Katie Forde

Isabelle MacKintosh
Elise Dixon

Jacquelyn Lewis
Sarah Nichols-Weaver

Position

1
EE99618
EE141980

2
WW3037
WWwW2855

3
IT112158L

Position

1
EE132717
EE99618
EE86832
EE3815
EE101923
EE88570
EE141980
EE134946

2
WW1095
WW1531
WW3037
WW2855
Ww171
WW433
WWw2971
WWwW861

3
1111443C
IT11395L
I111060C
I1301L
I112158L

a4
SS6657
SS883

$52493
SS6369

Position

1
EE132717
I111060C
556657
EE134946
WWw171
WWw2971

/
)
&4

Score

258
135
123

252
130
122

93
93

Score

543
141
135
134
133
129
126
123
121

519
135
132
130
122
120
119
117
104

506
133

130

126

117

93

432
122
115
100
95

Score

141
141
126
122
121
120
117

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ex

300
150
150

300
150
150

150
150

Ex

600
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

600
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

600
150
150
150
150
150

600
150
150
150
150

Ex

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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Junior HG
Name

Junior HG
Thomas Betts
Robert Lewis
Harry Poolman
Chloe Davies
James Wright

Veterans HG
Name

Veteran HG
Jonathan Davis
Ian Mulliner
Howard Beaumont
Dennis Evans
Francis Knott
Douglas Hendry

Super Veterans HG
Name

Super Veterans HG
Tim Smith

Fred Jaeger

Phillip Dando

John Cully

Paul Culverwell

Alan Williams

Position

1
EE99618
WW3037
EE141980
WW2855
I112158L

Position

1
WW1095
EE86832
EE88570
WW433
I1301L
SS56369

Position

1

EE3815
1111443C
WW1531
I111395L
EE101923
WWw861

>y

/

Score

135
135
130
123
122
93

Score

135
135
134
126
119
117
95

Score

133
133
133
132
130
129
104

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ex

150
150
150
150
150
150

Ex

150
150
150
150
150
150
150

Ex

150
150
150
150
150
150
150



